Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Motocross 2012 - 12 Etapa
85cc Imbuia 0,000 Km ._._.
Prova 11/3/2012 15:30. ......

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:06:56

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 16:08:10.804
(8) JOSE BRAYAN 2 1:23.828 +0.973 16:09:34.632
1 16:08.07.437 3 1:24.505 +1.650 16:10:59.137
2 1:19.289 +1.986 16:09:26.726 4 1:22.855 16:12:21.992
3 1:18.830 +1.527 16:10:45.556 5 1:22.914 +0.059 16:13:44.906
4 1:19.298 +1.995 16:12:04.854 6 1:24.839 +1.984 16:15:09.745
5 1:18.498 +1.195 16:13:23.352 7 1:23.291 +0.436 16:16:33.036
6 1:18.389 +1.086 16:14:41.741 8 1:24.046 +1.191 16:17:57.082
7 1:17.303 16:15:59.044 9 1:24.201 +1.346 16:19:21.283
8 1:17.822 +0.519 16:17:16.866 10 1:23.386 +0.531 16:20:44.669
9 1:17.972 +0.669 16:18:34.838 11 1:25.976 +3.121 16:22:10.645
10 1:17.671 +0.368 16:19:52.509 12 1:23.298 +0.443 16:23:33.943
11 1:18.415 +1.112 16:21:10.924 13 1:23.970 +1.115 16:24:57.913
12 1:19.345 +2.042 16:22:30.269 14 1:23.529 +0.674 16:26:21.442
13 1:19.184 +1.881 16:23:49.453
14 1:21.540 +4.237 16:25:10.993 (7) IGOR POFFO NAU
1 16:08:21.455
(150) DANIEL REICHHARDT 2 1:31.574 +0.375 16:09:53.029
1 16:08:06.500 3 1:32.044 +0.845 16:11:25.073
2 1:18.997 +0.914 16:09:25.497 4 1:32.245 +1.046 16:12:57.318
3 1:19.276 +1.193 16:10:44.773 5 1:31.401 +0.202 16:14:28.719
4 1:19.702 +1.619 16:12:04.475 6 1:33.296 +2.097 16:16:02.015
5 1:18.576 +0.493 16:13:23.051 7 1:32.568 +1.369 16:17:34.583
6 1:18.083 16:14:41.134 8 1:32.055 +0.856 16:19:06.638
7 1:19.247 +1.164 16:16:00.381 9 1:31.199 16:20:37.837
8 1:18.255 +0.172 16:17:18.636 10 1:33.438 +2.239 16:22:11.275
9 1:19.258 +1.175 16:18:37.894 1 1:31.521 +0.322 16:23:42.796
10 1:19.945 +1.862 16:19:57.839 12 1:33.315 +2.116 16:25:16.111
1 1:19.839 +1.756 16:21:17.678
12 1:20.090 +2.007 16:22:37.768 (6) PEDRO BITTENCOURT BARBOZA
13 1:20.300 +2.217 16:23:58.068 1 16:08:16.831
14 1:24.200 +6.117 16:25:22.268 2 1:29.644 +1.152 16:09:46.475
3 1:28.492 16:11:14.967
(45) LEONARDO DE SOUZA 4 1:31.299 +2.807 16:12:46.266
1 16.08-11.285 5 1:30.525 +2.033 16:14:16.791
2 1:20.997 +1.878 16:09:32.282 6 1:31.587 +3.095 16:15:48.378
3 1:21.773 +2.654 16:10:54.055 7 1:32.448 +3.956 16:17:20.826
4 1:19.627 +0.508 16:12:13.682 8 1:32.024 +3.532 16:18:52.850
5 1:21.200 +2.081 16:13:34.882 9 1:34.761 +6.269 16:20:27.611
6 1:19.489 +0.370 16:14:54.371 10 2:15.877 +47.385 16:22:43.488
7 1:20.295 +1.176 16:16:14.666 11 1:45.016 +16.524 16:24:28.504
8 1:20.873 +1.754 16:17:35.539 12 1:41.030 +12.538 16:26:09.534
9 1:19.119 16:18:54.658
10 1:19.541 +0.422 16:20:14.199 (33) BRUNO COUTO
1 1:20.845 +1.726 16:21:35.044 1 16:08:19.474
12 1:20.057 +0.938 16:22:55.101 2 2:17.535 +47.336 16:10:37.009
13 1:19.431 +0.312 16:24:14.532 3 1:30.260 +0.061 16:12:07.269
14 1:19.529 +0.410 16:25:34.061 4 1:31.920 +1.721 16:13:39.189
5 1:34.920 +4.721 16:15:14.109
(23) ARTHUR TODESCHINI 6 1:31.423 +1.224 16:16:45.532
1 16-08-00.667 7 1:31.316 +1.117 16:18:16.848
2 1:21.844 +0.263 16:09:31.511 8 1:30.199 16:19:47.047
3 1:21.581 16:10:53.092 9 2:10.827 +40.628 16:21:57.874
4 1:23.848 +2.267 16:12:16.940 10 1:36.326 +6.127 16:23:34.200
5 1:23.262 +1.681 16:13:40.202 1 1:35.736 +5.537 16:25:09.936
6 1:23.361 +1.780 16:15:03.563 12 1:50.500 +20.301 16:27:00.436
7 1:23.188 +1.607 16:16:26.751
8 1:25.600 +4.019 16:17:52.351 (172) JOAO GABRIEL DA VEIGA
9 1:23.586 +2.005 16:19:15.937 1 16:08:18.527
10 1:22.637 +1.056 16:20:38.574 2 1:29.795 16:09:48.322
1 1:23.778 +2.197 16:22:02.352 3 1:31.064 +1.269 16:11:19.386
12 1:23.605 +2.024 16:23:25.957 4 1:30.999 +1.204 16:12:50.385
13 1:23.815 +2.234 16:24:49.772 5 1:30.757 +0.962 16:14:21.142
14 1:24.481 +2.900 16:26:14.253 6 1:30.165 +0.370 16:15:51.307
(75) LEONARDO SIMAS MACHADO
Orbits
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